Licencia Apellidos Nombre Afio Nac. Puntos Ranking Na Ranking Re Ranking PrcRanking de Nombre del Club  P.O. at. Ranking

4304250 PARRIZAS DIAZ NURIA 1991 24938 13 1 1 1 AGRUPACION DEPC 150 1
9826564 BURILLO ESCORIHUELA  IRENE 1997 22740 15 2 2 2 AGRUPACION DEPC 150 1
13179925 MENDEZ SEONE 1999 17001 0 0 0 0 AGRUPACION DEP( 125 125
9854052 MARTINEZ SERRANO ANDREA 2001 4472 34 3 3 3 AGRUPACION DEPC 75 1
9853749 HIJOS BESCOS PAULA 2001 2922 52 4 1 1 CLUB DE TENIS JAC, 50 2-A
9855646 HERNANDEZ BUISAN PAULA 2002 2401 73 5 4 4 AGRUPACION DEP( 50 2-A
9814189 FALCETO FONT MARTA 2001 1358 141 6 5 1 REAL ZARAGOZA CL 30 2-A
9920415 PER MORENO ANGELA 2002 1349 142 7 6 2 REAL ZARAGOZA ClL 30 2-A
9885429 CANTARERO ASTIASU RAQUEL 2002 906 215 8 7 3 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl 20 2-B
9921497 BENET GARCIA BLANCA 2003 879 217 9 8 1 CLUB ESTADIO MIR 20 2-B
9841827 BOROBIA ARIAS MONICA 2000 718 261 10 9 5 AGRUPACION DEP( 20 2-B
9920697 MARTINEZ CIREZ AITANA 2003 640 286 11 10 6 AGRUPACION DEPC 20 2-B
9920689 MANSO ORTEGO PAULA 2003 562 310 12 11 1 AGRUPACION DEPC 10 10
9944077 GARCIA LOSCOS LUCIA 2004 512 338 13 12 4 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl 10 10
9838163 PALAZON LACASA ANDREA 2004 507 343 14 13 5 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl 10 10
9822736 GARCIA MONTORI MARTA 2003 482 354 15 14 7 AGRUPACION DEPC 10 10
9854341 DE MIGUEL ACHA LAURA 2000 467 365 16 15 2 CLUB ESTADIO MIR 10 10
9908916 RODRIGUEZ CALVIN CARMEN 2001 463 368 17 16 3 CLUB ESTADIO MIR 10 10
9884207 PERALES BOAL SRIJANA 2002 456 372 18 17 6 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl 10 10
9837157 ALEGRE MARTIN MYRIAN 2001 440 387 19 18 2 AGRUPACION DEPC 10 10
9920928 GARCIA RUIZ ANDREA 2001 389 422 20 19 1 CLUB DEPORTIVO S 9 9
9866396 SISAMON DOLADER NATALIA 1999 366 445 21 20 1 CENTRO NATACION 9 9
9813339 MERINO ALMALE NATALIA 1996 355 461 22 21 3 AGRUPACION DEP( 9 9
4534435 ROMAN DOMINGUEZ ANA 1997 326 493 23 22 8 AGRUPACION DEPC 9 9
9910680 MARTIN GRACIA CANDELA 2004 311 513 24 23 7 REALZARAGOZA Cl 9 9
9779408 FALCETO FONT LAURA 1997 273 557 25 24 8 REAL ZARAGOZA ClL 9 9
9935456 APARICIO PUYOL LAURA 2005 246 606 26 25 9 AGRUPACION DEP( 8 8
2081743 TENA PLANAS MARIA PILA 1976 244 611 27 26 4 AGRUPACION DEP( 8 8
9935323 ALEJO MOYA SILVIA 2005 242 616 28 27 10 AGRUPACION DEPC 8 8
203282 DUENAS LASALA M PILAR 1959 240 620 29 28 11 AGRUPACION DEPC 8 8
16001688 ECHEVARRIA LLOMBART M2 JOSE 1974 233 634 30 29 12 AGRUPACION DEPC 8 8
9949746 CORTES FILLOLA ADRIANA 2005 227 649 31 30 13 AGRUPACION DEPC 8 8
9763815 USED PLANAS M2 NIEVES 1969 225 654 32 31 14 AGRUPACION DEPC 8 8
3078971 MATEO MADRONA M2 TERESA 1970 221 665 33 32 5 AGRUPACION DEPC 8 8
9952690 HERNANDEZ ANTON ANA 2004 213 688 34 33 1 AGRUPACION DEPC 8 8
9925902 LAVILLA GIL LUCIA 2003 212 694 35 34 1 A.D. CIUDAD DEPO 8 8
9949499 BOROBIO BORBON ANDREA 2005 210 702 36 35 4 CLUB ESTADIO MIR 8 8
9944069 PEREZ MANCHADO INES 2004 199 727 37 36 9 REAL ZARAGOZA ClL 8 8
9910804 NICOLAS GOMEZ ANA 1965 196 737 38 37 15 AGRUPACION DEPC 8 8
4108131 SANCHO EGUILUZ BLANCA 1991 183 780 39 38 2 CENTRO NATACION 8 8
9926132 LAFUENTE SANZ MARIA 2001 183 780 39 38 5 CLUB ESTADIO MIR 8 8
9927916 ORTEGA NAVARRO ANGELA 2003 176 801 41 40 6 CLUB ESTADIO MIR 8 8
9953375 SERRANO GIL CARLA 2005 166 838 42 41 16 AGRUPACION DEPC 8 8
9937254 PEDROSA BARRIENDOS  MAR 2003 160 855 43 42 10 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl 8 8
16000383 SANTANDER CONDOY CRISTINA 2005 158 863 44 43 3 CENTRO NATACION 8 8
9757131 SAIZ ENFEDAQUE MARIA ISAB 1961 157 872 45 44 17 AGRUPACION DEPC 8 8
9885502 GARGALLO VICENTE ALBA 2004 153 886 46 45 11 REAL ZARAGOZA CL 8 8
9926017 ALVIRA VERA CONSUELO 1967 146 920 47 46 12 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl 7 7
9883879 PEREZ MOLINER ELIANA 2003 145 927 48 47 1 SOCIEDAD DE TIRO 7 7
9944035 DE VEGA LAZARO SOFIA 2003 141 944 49 48 1 AGRUPACION DEPC 7 7
9777238 LARA GONZALEZ ARANCHA 1971 135 974 50 49 18 AGRUPACION DEPC 7 7
9909683 MARTINEZ DE MIGUEL VICTORIA 2001 135 974 50 49 18 AGRUPACION DEPC 7 7
9883895 PEREZ MOLINER ESTELA 2001 128 1011 52 51 2 SOCIEDAD DE TIRO 7 7
424490 GRACIA ABAD LOURDES 1964 126 1018 53 52 20 AGRUPACION DEP( 7 7
1875353 VAL PASTOR CRISTINA 1977 124 1028 54 53 21 AGRUPACION DEPC 7 7
9952830 LARDIES VILARRUBI ANA 2003 123 1033 55 2 1 CLUB TENIS MONZ( 7 7
606410 HIDALGO MENDIA BEGONA 1970 119 1055 56 54 13 REAL ZARAGOZA CL 7 7
9937163 ROCHE ALCAYA ANDREA 2003 119 1055 56 54 7 CLUB ESTADIO MIR 7 7
1420299 OLIVAN BASCONES MARTA 1974 115 1085 58 56 14 REAL ZARAGOZA CL 7 7
9800443 SANCHEZ ALAYETO NATALIA 1972 115 1085 58 56 22 AGRUPACION DEP( 7 7
9943657 GARCIA JIMENEZ INMACULADA 1966 113 1101 60 58 23 AGRUPACION DEPC 7 7
9921950 ANSON SANCHEZ INES 2006 110 1128 61 59 24 AGRUPACION DEP( 7 7
16008775 PEREZ MONTELLEZ SONIA 1978 110 1128 61 59 6 AGRUPACION DEP( 7 7
2593003 FONTS AMADOR MARIA ISAB 1980 102 1183 63 61 25 AGRUPACION DEP( 7 7
16002280 FERRER PEREZ CLAUDIA 2006 97 1210 64 62 7 AGRUPACION DEP( 7 7
9851868 SERRAT MARIN MENCIA 2004 96 1221 65 63 15 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl 7 7
16008882 GALVEZ SANCHEZ PILAR 2007 92 1247 66 64 26 AGRUPACION DEP( 7 7
9934995 TSELYUNOV CAROLINA 2004 91 1259 67 65 8 CLUB ESTADIO MIR 7 7
9949613 SARTO CALVO NOEMI 1975 89 1285 68 66 9 CLUB ESTADIO MIR 7 7
9926819 FERNANDEZ MARTIN INGRID 2006 86 1312 69 67 16 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl 7 7
9853690 RAMON MOROTE ITZIAR 1997 85 1324 70 68 2 AGRUPACION DEP( 7 7
9920522 FERRER BAQUEDANO ZAIRA 2001 79 1379 71 69 2 AGRUPACION DEPC 7 7
9924813 RAZZI RODRIGUEZ DANIELA 2005 71 1483 72 70 27 AGRUPACION DEP( 7 7
9789788 MONTERO MORENO M2 LUISA 1959 70 1494 73 71 28 AGRUPACION DEP( 7 7
9908908 BALLESTER FERNANDEZ  LAURA 2001 70 1494 73 71 10 CLUB ESTADIO MIR 7 7
9943566 RUIZ NAVARRO MAYTE 1964 66 1559 75 73 29 AGRUPACION DEP( 6 6
9953028 ARAGUAS CALVO ARANCHA 2004 66 1559 75 3 2 CLUB DE TENIS JAC 6 6
9762247 ARBUES MIRAL LORETO 1959 65 1571 77 74 8 AGRUPACION DEPC 6 6
9949324 LAFUENTE BELTRAN MARIA 2003 62 1626 78 75 3 SOCIEDAD DE TIRO 6 6
1874686 GARCIA PASCUAL LAURA 1977 61 1645 79 76 4 CENTRO NATACION 6 6
9882904 ALVAREZ MIRANDA CLARA 2003 60 1659 80 4 1 CLUB DE TENIS OSC 6 6
9856975 DIAZ GAYAN PAULA 1999 58 1698 81 77 5 CENTRO NATACION 6 6



9949754 FRIAS ARIZA
16002256 BATLLE FANLO
16010043 ANSON SANCHEZ

3859553 MEDIANO ALVAREZ

9825681 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ

9943681 JUSTE LACRUZ

9950024 MARINA ESCRIBANO

9923823 GARCIA YANGUAS

9943665 RINCON ESCALADA

9920845 RAMIREZ PESCADOR

9786552 SORIANO VALIENTE

9870602 DOLADER RABINAD

405911 ASTIASU PENA

4100749 AROCAS PARDO
16010259 NADAL HURTADO
16001654 RISCO MURILLO

9755854 ARCINIEGA ARROYO
16000218 DOMINGUEZ GRACIA

9764730 GOMEZ MANSO
16000838 ANDRES NOGUERAS
16008973 CALLAVED DELGADO
16000581 MUSCA

9924491 FERNANDEZ ACEBES

9835440 MAZA MARTINEZ
16009517 BLASCO SOPENA

1706722 BENEDI MONGE
16009369 GRACIA SERAL

9786841 LOPEZ VILA

9942526 IGLESIAS SOLER

9952989 GRANADA FLORIA
16000317 BORLAN SANTAMARIA

16000771 MOSTACERO ARANTEGUI

9943730 JUSTE LACRUZ
16001646 INSAUSTI MURILLO
16010100 MONTERO MIGUEL
16009319 CACHINERO LACRUZ
16016926 TENA SANZ

9924954 SANGO GONZALEZ

9885437 CAROD MARTIN DE LAS

9949639 CALVIN TIENZA
16000094 CLEMENTE BLANCO
9949481 VALLEJO ERDOCIAIN
9953226 MODREGO RASAL
16000747 MARTINEZ MOREIRA
9866974 FERNANDEZ FORTUN

16009658 VALENZUELA MARTINEZ

16010142 VALVERDE ROFES
16016984 BASELGA LISO
3706697 CAVERO RUIZ
3706853 ANDERICA BASTIDA
9923451 REMIRO BLESA
16011827 LACASA MATEO
9786982 ROYO VIDAL
9908784 VINAS GUERRERO
9927114 HERNANDEZ LEDESMA
9814676 TERRADO CASAS
9921489 LOPEZ GOMEZ
16001638 INSAUSTI MURILLO
16017495 ESCUER COLOMINA
1490713 FERNANDEZ FLOREZ
16018253 ALLUE ESCANERO
16011760 BELTRAN GONZALEZ
9952517 BAILO BERGES
9815129 GUBERT VISELLACH
9853096 MARTINEZ RODES
9937113 GALLEGO LASHERAS
9937494 HERNANDEZ ESTEBAN
9942758 TEIXEIRA GONZALEZ
16009624 MARTI ALZURIA
16016950 VENTURA RODRIGUEZ
9949978 GARCIA SAEZ
16000060 HIJOS PUIG
16009509 MELER GONZALEZ
16017726 PUJOL GONZALEZ
16017940 LOPEZ TORRE
9835656 GUTIERREZ NADAL
16001000 RUPEREZ LORENZO
16010663 BENET GARCIA
16011554 MORFIOLI MADOZ
9885734 VINUALES BELLO
9935018 DE PASCUAL POSADAS
16011380 ETXEZARRAGA VIVES
16018055 ROMEO SOLANAS

NOELIA
JULIA
CELIA
SABINA
YOLANDA
CLARA
IRENE
LUCIA

M2 VICTORI
ALICIA
LAURA
BEATRIZ
BELEN
AMPARO
PAULA
CARLOTA
TERESA
MALENA
M2 CARMEN
SOFIA
CLAUDIA
MARIA CATA
SANDRA
BEGONA
ROCIO
MARIA
SALAS
ELVIRAB
CARLA
LAURA
AMAYA
JULIA
MARTA
NAIARA
JULIA
MARIA
DOLORES
ELENA
ROCIO
PALOMA
ANA YAN
M2 ANGELES
PAULA
MARINA
PILAR
PAOLA MARI
AFRICA
INES
GLORIA
MARIA N.
CELIA
MARIA
AZUCENA
IRENE
CLAUDIA
ESTHER
SARA
AINHOA
MARTINA
JOSEFINA
RAQUEL
LUCIA
VICTORIA
ALBERTA
M2 DEL CAR
SILVIA
MARIA
CLARA
ELENA
CARMEN
CRISTINA
AROA
ELENA
ERIKA
PAULA
ITZIAR
CARLA
ANGELA
JIMENA
CARMEN
SILVIA
IRIA
IRENE

1973
2002
2008
1982
1967
2003
2006
2007
1968
2001
1993
2001
1967
1960
2007
2003
1959
2004
1958
2005
2006
2003
2006
1970
2004
1954
2006
1995
2007
2004
2006
2006
2003
2003
2007
2007
1969
2003
2005
1970
2004
1952
2005
2006
1970
2007
2000
2006
1949
1958
2007
1971
1961
2003
2006
1996
2002
2003
2007
1950
1976
2002
2002
1964
1958
2004
2004
2006
2006
2005
2000
2002
2004
2008
2007
1999
2003
2007
2007
2006
2004
2008
1981

58
58
56
55
55
54
50
49
49
47
46
46
45
43
43
42
41
41
37
37
36
36
35
34

33
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
28
26
26

25
25
25
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
17
16
16
16

16
16
16
15
15

15
15
14
14
14
14
13

12
12

1698
1698
1732
1746
1746
1770
1849
1876
1876
1911
1937
1937
1959
2013
2013
2035
2057
2057
2175
2175
2205

2229
2259
2259
2294
2325
2357
2357
2357
2357
2357
2404
2404
2404
2446
2446
2483
2578
2578
2578
2622
2622
2622
2672
2672
2672
2711
2756
2756
2756
2756
2805
2805
2805
2861
2861
2861
2861
2932
2932
3000
3053
3127
3127
3127
3127
3127
3127
3127
3227
3227
3227
3227
3227
3306
3306
3306
3306
3404
3497
3497
3497

107

113

113

5 CENTRO NATACION
1 CLUB TENIS BINEFA
30 AGRUPACION DEP(
17 REAL ZARAGOZA CL
17 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
2 A.D. CIUDAD DEPO
11 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
19 REAL ZARAGOZA CL
31 AGRUPACION DEP(
3 AGRUPACION DEP(
7 CENTRO NATACION
32 AGRUPACION DEP(
20 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
33 AGRUPACION DEP(
2 CLUB TENIS MONZ(
34 AGRUPACION DEP(
21 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
1 A.D. TENIS TURIASC
35 AGRUPACION DEP(
3 AGRUPACION DEP(
1 CLUB DE TENIS EBR
0 AGRUPACION DEP(
12 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
9 AGRUPACION DEP(
2 CLUB DE TENIS OSC
13 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
3 CLUB DE TENIS OSC
10 AGRUPACION DEPC
22 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
3 CLUB DE TENIS JAC
8 CENTRO NATACION
10 AGRUPACION DEPC
3 A.D. CIUDAD DEPO
36 AGRUPACION DEP(
36 AGRUPACION DEP(
4 CLUB DE TENIS OSC
38 AGRUPACION DEP(
14 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
23 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
15 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
3 CLUB TENIS MONZ(
12 AGRUPACION DEPC
24 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
12 AGRUPACION DEPC
25 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
4 CLUB TENIS MONZ(
39 AGRUPACION DEP(
9 CENTRO NATACION
10 CENTRO NATACION
40 AGRUPACION DEPC
26 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
26 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
14 AGRUPACION DEPC
16 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
4 AGRUPACION DEP(
15 AGRUPACION DEPC
11 CENTRO NATACION
41 AGRUPACION DEPC
5 CLUB TENIS MONZ(
17 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
1 FEDERACION ARAG
5 AGRUPACION DEP(
2 CLUB TENIS BINEFA
28 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
28 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
18 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
28 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
28 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
6 CLUB TENIS MONZ(
42 AGRUPACION DEPC
12 CENTRO NATACION
12 CENTRO NATACION
5 CLUB DE TENIS OSC
6 AGRUPACION DEP(
43 AGRUPACION DEPC
14 CENTRO NATACION
7 AGRUPACION DEPC
19 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
44 AGRUPACION DEPC
20 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
45 AGRUPACION DEPC
15 CENTRO NATACION
21 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
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1876400 CARCELEN DE CASTRO
9920506 MARTIN PLATERO
9942328 CASTRO BAZAN
16000648 SANCHEZ LAFUENTE
16001240 GOSALBEZ MARIN
16009559 REDAL ECHEVERRIA
16011778 CARNICER TOBON
16017015 LORENZO SANCHEZ
16017164 AZNAR VISUS
3367598 MONGE OCHOA
4266591 DE VAL SANZ
9766413 GOMEZ CANO
9775498 GARCIA GARCES
16018922 CASTILLO LAITA
9856107 NUNEZ CASAS
16008436 RIPOLLES ORTIZ
16009632 CONTRERAS SERRANO
16017354 CALLAVED DELGADO
3988914 JIMENEZ MODREGO
9866057 ORTIGOSA DE CARLOS
9923922 BLANCO JULIA
16002264 MAINER TORRALBA
16009484 GRACIA ALLUE
16012148 LOPEZ ORIA
16018302 CASAJUS CASTRO
4095130 VAL WILLIAMS
9926124 RAMON MOROTE
16018104 ALTEMIR MIRANDA
9757462 ARA MINGUEZ
9865942 CASTILLO ROYO
9949465 SERRANO GRACIA
16000440 ANTONA MANZANARES
16001836 ARRIBAS CAMPOY
16017289 MARTIN MARTINEZ
9854755 RAMON SEVILLANO
9937452 GOMEZ MACHIN
9952658 LEBRON TORRALVA
16000698 PEREZ GIMENO
16008874 MAZO PLATERO
16017867 OBENSA NOVELLA
9943243 ANTONANZAS SISAMON
16008519 RAMIREZ PESCADOR
16009278 CORRALES CHAVARRIA
16009351 LEGUIZAMON SANZ
16011570 BELTRAN RIVERA
16016918 DOMINGUEZ BENITO
16017700 LITAGO GONZALEZ
9949762 VAL
9870214 MIGUEL MARCO
9926851 FERNANDO TRAID
9927669 RODRIGUEZ ASTORECA
16001513 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
16008923 GORRIS BERDUN
16011629 VICENTE JUAN
16011752 BELTRAN GONZALEZ
1179672 IRIGOYEN JADRAQUE
9798630 MORALES GOMEZ
9857022 LOBATO TELLEZ
9943475 BLASCO LOPEZ
9950173 POLO LACORT
9952319 SERAL GARCIA
9952963 NAVARRO ENA
16000044 SARVISE VIRTO
16008569 ANES HERNANDEZ
16011463 RIVAS BALLESTEROS
16017049 GIL GONZALEZ
16017346 MURILLO OTIN
16017619 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
16017627 HERRERO PEREZ
16018112 SARASA LOPEZ
16018691 GIMENEZ PARRA
16018716 IBANEZ GOMEZ
16029292 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ
203406 SANZ PELLICER
3708916 SANZ DE AYALA
4216629 LISON JUESAS
9770034 USUNARIZ SALA
9811416 GOMEZ NUEZ
9815187 SANCHEZ ITURBE
9884794 GIMENO LOPEZ
9921504 ERDOCIAIN HERRERO
9922966 VICENTE TEJEDOR
9924764 PLAZA PELIGERO

MONICA
JIMENA
SOFIA
CLARA
ISABEL
LUCIA
ADRIANA
LUCIA
PAULA
LAURA
ERIKA
ANDREA
MERCEDES
MABEL
CARMEN
MAR
SOFIA
ELSA
CATALINA
MARTA
ELENA
ANGELA
LUCIA
BELEN
PAULA
DEBORAH
AINHOA
JULIA
GUADALUPE
PAULA
ANDREA
IRENE
PATRICIA
YOLANDA
AURORA
MONTSERRAT
LIDIA
LEYRE
MONSERRAT
BEATRIZ
CARMEN
ELENA
VALERIA
MARTINA
LUCIA
LAURA
ALBA
BRANWEN SP
REYES
PAULA
INES
MARIA
NATALIA
ANDREA
CLARA

M VICTORIA
CRISTINA
MARIA
LUCIA
LARA
MONICA
JENAY
ANA
CARLA
JULIA
CHLOE
SUSANA
M2 LUISA
NOA

JARA
MARIA
LOLA
MONICA
M DOLORES
CRISTINA
INMACULADA
CAMINO
CRISTINA
CONCHITA
MARIFE
ENMA
PAULA
MENCIA

1973
2000
2007
2008
1965
2003
2008
2005
2008
1978
1990
1993
1963
1968
1957
2003
2006
2008
1954
1997
2004
2004
2005
1964
2005
1984
2003
2007
1961
2001
2004
2005
2003
1969
2003
2003
2000
2003
1977
2007
2003
2007
2008
2006
2006
2007
2005
1952
1968
2003
2007
1985
2007
2008
2002
1942
1996
1997
2005
2001
1973
2006
2001
2004
2007
2008
2007
1958
2007
2008
2008
1958
1974
1939
1980
1950
1963
1992
1969
1956
2000
2006
2003
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3586
3586
3586
3586
3586
3586
3586
3586
3586
3703
3703
3703
3703
3703
3837
3837
3837
3837
3943
3943
3943
3943
3943
3943
3943
4085
4085
4085
4238
4238
4238
4238
4238
4238
4404
4404
4404
4404
4404
4404
4656
4656
4656
4656
4656
4656
4656

4936
4936
4936
4936
4936
4936
4936
5228
5228
5228
5228
5228
5228
5228
5228
5228
5228
5228
5228
5228
5228
5228
5228
5228
5228
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692

16 AGRUPACION DEPC
8 AGRUPACION DEP(
32 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
32 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
1 CLUB MILITAR EL St
6 CLUB DE TENIS OSC
32 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
46 AGRUPACION DEPC
4 CLUB DE TENIS JAC
22 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
17 AGRUPACION DEPC
47 AGRUPACION DEPC
16 CENTRO NATACION
47 AGRUPACION DEPC
35 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
4 AGRUPACION DEPC
7 CLUB TENIS MONZ(
2 CLUB DE TENIS EBR
17 CENTRO NATACION
17 CENTRO NATACION
3 CLUB TENIS BINEFA
9 AGRUPACION DEP(
7 CLUB DE TENIS OSC
36 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
7 CLUB DE TENIS OSC
19 CENTRO NATACION
5 AGRUPACION DEPC
9 CLUB DE TENIS OSC
37 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
20 CENTRO NATACION
49 AGRUPACION DEPC
10 AGRUPACION DEPC
49 AGRUPACION DEPC
18 AGRUPACION DEPC
2 FEDERACION ARAG
23 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
23 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
23 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
23 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
38 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
21 CENTRO NATACION
6 AGRUPACION DEP(
10 CLUB DE TENIS OSC
10 CLUB DE TENIS OSC
51 AGRUPACION DEP(
6 AGRUPACION DEP(
11 AGRUPACION DEPC
0 CENTRO NATACION
22 CENTRO NATACION
22 CENTRO NATACION
27 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
4 SOCIEDAD DE TIRO
27 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
27 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
12 AGRUPACION DEPC
52 AGRUPACION DEP(
19 AGRUPACION DEPC
8 AGRUPACION DEP(
24 CENTRO NATACION
1 PENA RECREATIVA
39 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
5 CLUB DE TENIS JAC
12 CLUB DE TENIS OSC
8 AGRUPACION DEP(
1 PENA RECREATIVA
52 AGRUPACION DEP(
3 CLUB DE TENIS EBR
24 CENTRO NATACION
2 CLUB DEPORTIVO S
12 CLUB DE TENIS OSC
52 AGRUPACION DEP(
39 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
19 AGRUPACION DEPC
55 AGRUPACION DEP(
41 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
21 AGRUPACION DEPC
55 AGRUPACION DEP(
26 CENTRO NATACION
41 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
30 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
26 CENTRO NATACION
41 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
30 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
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9927099 GUIU CORPAS
9937197 BURGOS ALCAYA
9942211 BORAO PEREZ
9942401 FERNANDEZ COUCEIRO
9942659 MONTON SERAL
9942899 RUIZ GONZALO
9943285 MAINER REGLA
9949506 SISAMON LAFUENTE
9950008 ARANDA ARCOS
9953424 PRIETO ESPARZA
9953622 POLO MUNOZ
16000391 SEDENO JIMENEZ
16000680 LOPEZ ANDREU
16000846 ARNILLAS GOMEZ
16008543 MARCO MARTINEZ
16009286 EREZA ARDANUY
16009294 COIDURAS GALLEGO
16009301 MELER GONZALEZ

16009343 CARRETERO MARTIN-RET

16009468 RUFAS CORVINOS
16011611 ALGAS LOMBARTE
16016497 DE DIEGO ESCRIBANO
16017221 PLUMED BEORTEGUI
16017528 YUS MUNOZ
16017552 CRUZ MARTIN
16017560 FUIKA ERRAZTI
16017578 LAZARO BUISAN
16017586 ESCOLANO PEREZ

ANGELA
INES
MONICA
NADINE
CRISTINA
CARMEN
CARMEN
CELIA

LUCIA
BERTA
NEREA
ALEXANDRA
VALERIA
LUCIA
LUCIA

ALBA
CANDELA
CARMEN
JULIA
CARMEN
SOFIA BALM
IRENE
DIANA
BEATRIZ
ANA ISABEL
MIREN BEGO
TERESA
MARIA LUIS

16017841 GARCIA-AMORENA LOREN PALOMA

16018120 AUSOCUA MUR
16018518 MORENO APELLANIZ
16018667 VICEN ALBERCA
16018675 YAGUE PLANAS
16028864 FIDALGO FUENTES
16029218 HERNANDEZ PONZ

16029325 ALMARCEGUI BALLESTA

16018873 BELAMENDIA RANTZER
16029317 VLAD

ISABEL
NAGORE
IRENE

LUCIA
PATRICIA
MARINA
CRISTINA
NATALIE
OZANA CATA

2006
2004
2008
2008
2007
2003
2003
1949
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2002
2005
2007
2007
2007
2006
2005
2006
2002
2008
1975
1969
1969
1970
1961
2007
2007
2000
2007
2008
2006
2006
1971
2007
1982
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5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692
5692

0

0

236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236

0

0

206
206
206
206
206
206
31
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
31
31
31
31
31
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
31
206
206
206
206
206
206
0

0

26 CENTRO NATACION
30 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
55 AGRUPACION DEP(
10 AGRUPACION DEPC
41 REAL ZARAGOZA Cl
4 A.D. CIUDAD DEPO
14 CLUB DE TENIS OSC
21 AGRUPACION DEP(
3 CLUB DEPORTIVO S
55 AGRUPACION DEP(
30 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
26 CENTRO NATACION
30 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
13 AGRUPACION DEPC
10 AGRUPACION DEPC
14 CLUB DE TENIS OSC
14 CLUB DE TENIS OSC
14 CLUB DE TENIS OSC
14 CLUB DE TENIS OSC
14 CLUB DE TENIS OSC
30 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
30 CLUB ESTADIO MIR
21 AGRUPACION DEP(
1 CLUB DE TENIS MA
1 CLUB DE TENIS MA
1 CLUB DE TENIS MA
1 CLUB DE TENIS MA
1 CLUB DE TENIS MA
1 CLUB DEPORTIVO'Y
14 CLUB DE TENIS OSC
3 FEDERACION ARAG
55 AGRUPACION DEP(
55 AGRUPACION DEP(
10 AGRUPACION DEPC
21 AGRUPACION DEP(
1 CLUB DE TENIS MA
0 CLUB DE TENIS JAC,
0 CLUB DE TENIS MA
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